Position

Financial Services Manager

Accounting/Customer Svc Rep
II

Accounting/Customer Svc Rep
I

Accounting/Customer Svc Rep
Il

Accounting/Customer Svc Rep
I

Senior Clerk
Clerk

Other Positions Held City

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

Department

Revenue Services

Revenue Services

Revenue Services

Revenue Services

Revenue Services

Revenue Services

Revenue Services

Total Wages

$93,781
$67,953

$59,006

$53,939

$49,905

$12,259
$1,884

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,998
$29,520

$28,264

$27,906

$27,171

$0
$0



