Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Services Manager		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$93,781	\$34,998
Accounting/Customer Svc Rep		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$67,953	\$29,520
Accounting/Customer Svc Rep		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$59,006	\$28,264
Accounting/Customer Svc Rep		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$53,939	\$27,906
Accounting/Customer Svc Rep		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$49,905	\$27,171
Senior Clerk		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$12,259	\$0
Clerk		San Bruno	Revenue Services	\$1,884	\$0